LPF-230 In-Line Low Pass Filters
• Removes channels for insertion of security or
other locally originated channels
• Passes channels below cutoff frequency
• Blocks higher channels allowing clean insertion
of channels
• Frequency range 5~230MHz (LPF-230),
5~450MHz (LPF-450), 5~550MHz

VHF 54~216MHz >30dB <0.5dB >15dB
UHF 470~806MHz >42dB <0.5dB >15dB
Ordering Information
In-Line Low Pass Filters
LPF-230 5-230 MHz
LPF-450 5-450 MHz
LPF-700 5-700 MHz
Ordering Information
UVSJ UHF-VHF Band
Separator-Combiner
TSEQ-2150 In-Line Slope Equalizer
• Slope equalizers compensate for long cable runs
digital or analog applications
• High performance SMD board circuitry provides
consistent performance
• Precision machined F-connector threads
ensures smooth connector interface
Specifications
Insertion Loss 40MHz 1GHz 2.1GHz
TSEQ-2150-6 6dB 3.52dB 1.8dB
TSEQ-2150-9 9dB 4.5dB 1.8dB
TSEQ-2150-12 12dB 5.5dB 1.8dB
TSEQ-2150-16 16dB 7dB 1.8dB
Bandwidth 40~2150MHz
Impedance 75Ω
DC Pass-Thru Current 500 mA max
Ordering Information